
Rockford High School                                                                                     Special 
Education Teachers 

Andrea Baker  
Special Education, Learning Disabilities 

bakera@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3106 

Emily Bartels 
Special Education, Speech Language Pathologist 

bartelse@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3202 

Madison Holm 
Special Education, Emotional Behavior Disorders 

holmm@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3207 

Stephanie O’Neal Sauer 
Special Education, Learning Disabilities 

sauers@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3107 

Paul Stariha 
Special Education, Autism Spectrum Disorders & Developmental Cognitive Delay 

starihap@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3208 

Lindsay Wurm 
Special Education, Learning Disabilities 

wurml@rockford.k12.mn.us 

T: 763-477-5846 ext. 3203 
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